C
h
ro
m
a
lo
x
®

Fan switch, 24 V relay HVF-02 219512 S 0.5/0.23
Fan switch, 120 V relay HVF-03 219520 S 0.5/0.23
Specifications & Ordering Information
Electrical
(60 Hz)
Motor
CFM
Air Delivery Mtg.5
Height
(ft/m)
Ordering
kW Volts
Ckt
&
Phase
Amps4 Control
Volts
Volts Phase HP RPM FPM
Temp.
Rise
(°F/°C)
Horiz.
Throw
(ft/m)
Model Stock PCN lb/kg
2.6 208 1-1 13.1 N/A 208 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 21/12 12/4 8/2 HVH-02-81-00 S 219096 32/15
2/2.6 208/240 1-1 11.42 N/A 240 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 21/12 12/4 8/2 HVH-02-21-00 S 219019 32/15
2.6 277 1-1 9.6 N/A 277 1 1/30 1,550 360 770 24/13 12/4 8/2 HVH-02-71-00 S 219117 32/15
4 208 1-1 19.8 N/A 208 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 31/17 12/4 8/2 HVH-04-81-00 S 219125 32/15
4 208 1-33 11.7 208/240 208 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 31/17 12/4 8/2 HVH-04-83-34 S 219133 32/15
3/4 208/240 1-1 17.22 N/A 240 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 31/17 12/4 8/2 HVH-04-21-00 S 219141 32/15
3/4 208/240 1-3 10.22 208/240 240 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 31/17 12/4 8/2 HVH-04-23-34 S 219150 32/15
4 277 1-1 14.6 N/A 277 1 1/30 1,550 360 770 35/19 12/4 8/2 HVH-04-71-00 S 219168 32/15
4 480 1-3 5.1 24 480 1 1/35 1,550 380 815 33/18 12/4 8/2 HVH-04-43-30 S 219176 32/15
5 208 1-1 24.6 N/A 208 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 39/22 12/4 8/2 HVH-05-81-00 S 219184 32/15
5 208 1-33 14.5 208/240 208 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 39/22 12/4 8/2 HVH-05-83-34 S 219192 32/15
3.75/5 208/240 1-1 21.4 N/A 240 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 39/22 12/4 8/2 HVH-05-21-00 S 219205 32/15
3.75/5 208/240 1-33 12.6 208/240 240 1 1/40 1,650 410 880 39/22 12/4 8/2 HVH-05-23-34 S 219213 32/15
5 277 1-1 18.3 N/A 277 1 1/30 1,550 360 770 44/24 12/4 8/2 HVH-05-71-00 S 219221 32/15
5 480 1-3 6.3 24 480 1 1/35 1,550 380 815 42/23 12/4 8/2 HVH-05-43-30 S 219230 32/15
7.5 208 1-13 36.5 208/240 208 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 28/16 27/8 8/2 HVH-07-81-34 S 219248 50/23
7.5 208 1-3 21.3 208/240 208 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 28/16 27/8 8/2 HVH-07-83-34 S 219256 50/23
5.6/7.5 208/240 1-13 31.72 208/240 240 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 28/16 27/8 8/2 HVH-07-21-34 S 219264 50/23
5.6/7.5 208/240 1 18.52 208/240 240 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 28/16 27/8 8/2 HVH-07-23-34 S 219272 50/23
7.5 277 1-1 27.7 24 277 1 1/15 1,550 750 920 32/18 27/8 8/2 HVH-07-71-30 S 219280 50/23
7.5 480 1-3 9.9 24 480 3 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 28/16 27/8 8/2 HVH-07-43-30 S 219299 50/23
7.5 600 1-3 7.6 24 575 3 1/3 1,725 850 1,040 28/16 27/8 8/2 HVH-07-63-30 NS — 50/23
9.7 208 1-13 47.1 208/240 208 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 37/21 27/8 9/3 HVH-10-81-34 S 219301 50/23
9.7 208 1-3 27.4 208/240 208 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 37/21 27/8 9/3 HVH-10-83-34 S 219310 50/23
7.5/10 208/240 1-13 42.12 208/240 240 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 37/21 27/8 9/3 HVH-10-21-34 S 219328 50/23
7.5/10 208/240 1-3 24.52 208/240 240 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 37/21 27/8 9/3 HVH-10-23-34 S 219336 50/23
10 480 1-3 12.9 24 480 3 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 37/21 27/8 9/3 HVH-10-43-30 S 219344 50/23
10 600 1-3 10.6 24 575 3 1/3 1,725 850 1,040 37/21 27/8 9/3 HVH-10-63-30 NS — 50/23
12.5 208 1-3 35.2 208/240 208 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 47/26 27/8 9/3 HVH-12-83-34 S 219352 50/23
9.3/12.5 208/240 1-3 30.6 208/240 240 1 1/15 1,725 850 1,040 47/26 27/8 9/3 HVH-12-23-34 S 219360 50/23